
37

37

35

35

36

38

35

36

215 215

34

37

38

37

39

36

35

39

220 220

36

33

39

44

41

34

38

41

223 223

0

24 - 26, September, 2023 (Boys)

Name 1st Round

24 - 26, September, 2023 (Boys)

0

75

2

No Nation

0 0

0 0

Kao, Lung-Jui

75

1

83Lin, Shang-Yu

0

0

0

3

74

70

Park, Jaehyun

Thailand

79

223

70

2nd Round Final Round

075

75

71 0

0

215

Im, Taeyoung

Individual
Total

71

74

0

0

0

79

69

An, Seonghyeon 74

0

0

74

0

Siradech Chanha

Siwakorn Kriangkrai

Parin Sarasmut

Jung, Euisuk

 Team Total

0

69

83

 Team Total

74

Korea

Jen Chie Huang

71 0

74

0

0

0

0

 Team Total

Chen, Yu Chin

75

75

71

Chinese
Taipei

Teerawut Boonseeor

220



40

36

37

38

42

34

40

40

227 227

44

41

40

42

42

42

37

40

243 243

40

33

42

memo

0 0

243

2nd Round

76 0 0

Fujii Taiki 75 0 0

Onishi Komei 80

0

 Team Total

1st Round

77

1st Round 2nd Round

80

227

82

76

Fujiwara Toi 76

82

75

8484

4
Japan

Nagasaki Koshin

Eidan Jamzidi

No

Name

 Team Total

5

Mohamad Rafiq

Nation

76

24 - 26, September, 2023 (Girls)

No

1

85

Malaysia

85 0

0 0

0

Individual
TotalNation

77

0

Individual
Total

0

Thailand Thitikarn Thapasit

Final Round

Nathan Wong

Ezekiel Riz Hafi

Name

0

Final Round

0

0 8484

0

73
Navaporn

Soontreeyapas 73 0 0

0



42

36

36

145 145

39

41

37

35

43

38

152 152

40

37

43

42

40

35

152 152

43

40

37

42

38

38

155 155

152

0

0

0

24 - 26, September, 2023 (Girls)

Torii Sakura

Lu, Chien-Hui

85

77

0 0 85

77

Sumie Airi 83

076

1st Round

79

0

Kamikubo Misaki

2

No Nation Name

Vivian Chen

 Team Total

Chinese
Taipei

Tsai, I-Ju

4
Japan

76

2nd Round Final Round
Individual

Total

0

0

75

2

1

An, Yeonju

Thailand Thitikarn Thapasit

79

 Team Total

0

0

80

72

145

0 84

0

84

0

80

Korea

Shin, Jiwoo

0

Park, Seojin 7272

83

81

0

Prim Prachnakorn

0

 Team Total

0

75

155

 Team Total

0

072

81

152

0

0



42

45

44

39

43

40

166 166

memo

5

83

83Nur Diana Syafiqah

83

87

Malaysia

0

87

83

Andrea Chin

166

0

Husna Aina

0

 Team Total

0

0

0


